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Abell 2744 galaxy cluster lens
Abell 68 duplicate lensed image
Absolute vs Relative Space and Time
Accelerated reference frame
Accretion disk dynamics
Accretion Disk Jets

Aether Flow

AGN - Active Galactic Nucleus
Ampere

Anatomy of a Black Hole
Apastron

Apollo 10

Arecibo Radio Telescope

Baryogenesis

Bending light

Bending light - Eddington's results
Bending light - Hippatcos satellite results
Bending light - radio telescope results
Bending light test

Big Bang Gravitational Waves

Big Bang timeline

Binary Systems background

Black hole categories

Black Hole formation

Black Hole image
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Black hole singularity
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CEERS Survey
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Galaxy cluster lens MACS J0138

3-28
5-3

7-36
3-25
1-6

1-25
1-24
3-1

2-17
3-26

3-5
4-13
5-3
3-19
3-10
6-5
6-18
3-11

1-24
5-12
5-12
6-22
6-27
6-24
6-28
6-27
6-39
7-23
7-16
5-11
3-2

6-3

1-38
5-16
6-26

6-32
5-19
5-14

How Fast Is It

7§
https://youtu.be/ii0gTOWDPUQ
https://youtu.be/xmcUijiCCPQ
https://youtu.be/Fq0bZyQQp9l
https://youtu.be/ii0gTOWDPUQ
https://youtu.be/CjLzjAg8NAE
https://youtu.be/oTFoVzbCpRY
https://youtu.be/oTFoVzbCpRY
https://youtu.be/ t8TpMJm-RU
https://youtu.be/g9J8cxEJKRO
https://youtu.be/ii0gTOWDPUQ
https://youtu.be/ t8TpMIm-RU
https://youtu.be/ t8TpMIm-RU
https://youtu.be/HTNYcPGRO10
https://youtu.be/xmcUijiCCPQ
https://youtu.be/4Kn1kDVQzbU
https://youtu.be/9xeXLo4x-ds
https://youtu.be/g93Du0HMuis
https://youtu.be/l -2JRGBNQs
https://youtu.be/9xeXLodx-ds

https://youtu.be/oTFoVzbCpRY
https://youtu.be/Hxd8wARDjaw
https://youtu.be/Hxd8wARDjaw
https://youtu.be/yLGAie9PMOc
https://youtu.be/6vMr70s9Jew
https://youtu.be/zx1f5kFdfXY

https://youtu.be/i7uQuLjirXwQ

https://youtu.be/6vMr70s9Jew
https://youtu.be/isdy6mYVJ6Y

https://youtu.be/IRFCmrRMa2g
https://youtu.be/xQZAkuOQZ7¢c
https://youtu.be/Hxd8wARDjaw
https://youtu.be/ t8TpMJm-RU
https://youtu.be/b A6XOrISYk

https://youtu.be/Im5p3gC5044
https://youtu.be/SWAbETS73A4
https://youtu.be/zx1f5kFdfXY

https://youtu.be/dyJVhDZeqg-4
https://youtu.be/SWADETS73A4
https://youtu.be/wbaBT2AKByg

Index - 3


https://youtu.be/ii0gT9WDPUQ
https://youtu.be/xmcUijiCCPQ
https://youtu.be/Fq0bZyQQp9I
https://youtu.be/ii0gT9WDPUQ
https://youtu.be/CjLzjAg8NAE
https://youtu.be/oTFoVzbCpRY
https://youtu.be/oTFoVzbCpRY
https://youtu.be/_t8TpMJm-RU
https://youtu.be/g9J8cxEJkR0
https://youtu.be/ii0gT9WDPUQ
https://youtu.be/_t8TpMJm-RU
https://youtu.be/_t8TpMJm-RU
https://youtu.be/HTNYcPGRO1o
https://youtu.be/xmcUijiCCPQ
https://youtu.be/4Kn1kDVQzbU
https://youtu.be/9xeXLo4x-ds
https://youtu.be/g93Du0HMuis
https://youtu.be/l_-2JRGBNQs
https://youtu.be/9xeXLo4x-ds
https://youtu.be/oTFoVzbCpRY
https://youtu.be/Hxd8wARDjaw
https://youtu.be/Hxd8wARDjaw
https://youtu.be/yLGAie9PM0c
https://youtu.be/6vMr7os9Jew
https://youtu.be/zx1f5kFdfXY
https://youtu.be/i7uQuLjrXwQ
https://youtu.be/6vMr7os9Jew
https://youtu.be/is4y6mYVJ6Y
https://youtu.be/IRFCmrRMq2g
https://youtu.be/xQZAkuOQZ7c
https://youtu.be/Hxd8wARDjaw
https://youtu.be/_t8TpMJm-RU
https://youtu.be/b_A6XOrISYk
https://youtu.be/lm5p3gC5O44
https://youtu.be/5WAbETS73A4
https://youtu.be/zx1f5kFdfXY
https://youtu.be/dyJVhDZeq-4
https://youtu.be/5WAbETS73A4
https://youtu.be/wbaBT2AKByg

Galaxy cluster lens MACS J0416.1
Galaxy Cluster lens model

Galaxy Cluster lens WHIL0137-08
Galaxy cluster lens WHIL0137-08
Galilean Transformations
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Gauss, Johann Carl Friedrich
Geodesic deviation

Geodesic equation

Geodesic example

Geodesic measurement
Gravitational acceleration
Gravitational energy

Gravitational Lensing

Gravitational Lensing magnification
Gravitational luminosity
Gravitational mass

Gravitational Redshift

Gravitational Redshift - Sitius B
Gravitational Redshift - the Sun
Gravitational time dilation
Gravitational time dilation - aitliner test
Gravitational time dilation - GPS test
Gravitational Wave creation
Gravitational Wave Detectors
Gravitational Wave equation
Gravitational Wave polarization
Gravitational Wave Source Spectrum
Gravitationally Lensed galaxies

Gravitationally lensed galaxy WHIL0137-zD1

Gravitationally lensed stars
gravitationally lensed supernovae
Gravity - per Einstein not a force
Gravity - per Newton a force
Gravity Probe B

Great circle
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GW Detections as of 5/5/2024
GW detectors and arm length
GW equation
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GW150914

GW150914 Luminosity Distance
GW150914 on Sensitivity Graph
GW150914 Parameters
GW150914 Power

GW150914 Waveform
GW190521 as an IMBH
GW190521 on Sensitivity Graph
GW190521 vs GW150914
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Hafele, Josep

Hamilton's Object
Havilland Swallow

HDE 226868 in Cygnus Region
Helios-A & B

Henize 2-10 black hole
Herschel, William

Hubble constant

Hulse, Russell
Hulse-Taylor Pulsar
Hydrogen absorption lines
Hyperbolic geometry

1C 6053 SMBH

Icarus

IMBH

IMBH GW190521

Inertial Mass

Inflation

Innermost stable circular orbit
in-spiral
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Interstellar movie

Intrinsic characteristics
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Photon Decoupling
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Pulsar Timing Array
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Relativistic Beaming
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Riemannian geometry
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Supernova iPTF16geu 5-15 https://youtu.be/wbaBT2AKByg
Supernova Refsdal 5-13 https://youtu.be/wbaBT2AKByg
Supernova Requiem 5-14 https://youtu.be/wbaBT2AKByg
Surface of Last Scattering 7-44 https://youtu.be/JJcxUZdIRPU
Surface vector 3-17 https://youtu.be/4Kn1kDVQzbU
Synchrotron radiation 6-12 https://youtu.be/8mepz 4Y3Bg
Taylor, Joe 7-16 https://youtu.be/xQZAkuOQZ7c
Tensor 3-18 https://youtu.be/4Kn1kDVQzbU
Thirring, Hans 6-3 https://youtu.be/b A6XOrISYk
Thorne, Kip 6-22 https://youtu.be/yLGAie9PMOc
Time Dilation 2-2 https://youtu.be/UzWdIS4QFx8
Time Dilation - GPS satellites test 2-3 https://youtu.be/UzWdIS4QFx8
time to merger equation 7-8 https://youtu.be/q63yNej6DIM
TOA pulse 7-38 https://youtu.be/valivik3BuE
Twin Paradox 2-22 https://youtu.be/UbhrRIMV4do
Twin Paradox Resolved 4-24 https://youtu.be/zMf172rJyU0
Type-I x-ray burst 6-8 https://youtu.be/PYQ1GgbulnQ
UHZ1 6-35 https://youtu.be/D76vHcK1luw4
Uranus orbit 4-2 https://youtu.be/ZoMQ-uZtOUs
Velocity addition - Galilean 1-13 https://youtu.be/shMcY34mTLQ
Velocity addition - Lorentz 2-8 https://youtu.be/mjudxq8XCg8
Virgo Supercluster 7-12 https://youtu.be/PQrjWgDUvMC
VIRGO, Italy 7-31 https://youtu.be/IRFCmrRMqg2g
Vulcan 4-3 https://youtu.be/ZoMQ-uZtOUs
Wave interference 1-26 https://youtu.be/tAoc5iSXWmc
Wortld-line 4-9 https://youtu.be/QJeEOOPH]cO
X-1 1-9 https://youtu.be/GgGIMObwgh
X-15 1-9 https://youtu.be/GgGIMObwgh
Young - Double Slit 1-30 https://youtu.be/tAoc5{SXWmc
ACDM timeline 6-39 https://youtu.be/isdy6mYVJ6Y
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